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Classifica Generale

BiBi Epic Race - BiBi Epic Race

Nominativo

TRINCHERI LORENZO
VEZZOLI MARCO
PICCOLO LUCA
GALLIANO SAVIO
GAGLIONE LEONARDO
MAURO CARLO
PARATO ANTONIO
VASSALLO PAOLO
MIGLIO MARCO
GORLERO LEONE
DUTTO ELIO

GAETA CARLO
ARESTA SIMONE
GIORDANO ERMANNO
MAZZUCCO LAURA
DE VINCENTIIS GIOVANNI
RINERO MASSIMO
SICCARDI CLAUDIO
TUIS MARCO
CLERICO GIANMARCO
DAGATI ROBERTO
DELLA VALLE DIEGO
OGGIANA GIOVANNI
BERTANO ADRIANO
MISTRETTA GIUSEPPE
MUNEROL ALESSANDRA
BIANCO VALTER
GHIRINGHELLI GUIDO
CABRINO IVO
NALETTO ELISA
SAPPA PAOLO
MEINERO BARBARA
SQUILLACE GIUSEPPE
LORINI GABRIELE
RICCI LUCIANO
PAGANINI LILIANA
SACCONE MARINA
PATRUCCO ELENA
MARINO DIEGO
SERPIERI LAURA
VIARENGO ROBERTA
ROSSI AGOSTINO
RAITERI ALESSANDRO
SPERANZA SILVANA
BAUCE NICOLA
ZAPPONI MARINA
GUALERZI GIOVANNI
POLIZZI EMILIANO
CRAVERO IRENE
BAIETTO ADRIANO
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Societa’ Anno

G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI 1970
RUNNERS BERGAMO 1976
A.S. MONACO 1979
G.S.R. FERRERO 1972
ATLETICA RUN FINALE 1993
ASD PAM MONDOVI-CH 1981
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1967
MARATHON CLUB IMPE 1968
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1977
MARATHON CLUB IMPE 1962

ASD DRAGONERO 1958
U.S. SANFRONT ATLETI 1995
ATLETICA CAIRO 1979

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNI 1967
ASD PAM MONDOVI-CH 1968
PRO SAN PIETRO SANF 1967

PAM MONDOVI 1958
PODISTICA SAVONESE 1970
RUNNER LOANO 1973

ASD PAM MONDOVI-CH 1958
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1978
BAIA DEL SOLE ALASSI 1978
ASD SANREMO RUNNE 1973

BRA 1976
NON COMPETITIVA 1963
ATLETICA ARCOBALEN 1987
ATLETICA CAIRO 1954
ATLETICAVARAZZE 1963

U.S. SANFRONT ATLETI 1968
ASD PAM MONDOViI-CH 1980
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1967
ATLETICA CAIRO 1974
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1969
CSI PAVIA 1981
ATLETICA CAIRO 1958
GRUPPO CITTA DI GEN 1978
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1970
U.S. SANFRONT ATLET! 1974
RUNNERS LOANO 1987
MARATONET| GENOVE:! 1976
VITTORIO ALFIERI 1969
ASD TRIATHLON SAVOI 1967
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1976
MARATONETI GENOVE: 1971
ATLETICA SANTHIA 1974
MARATHON CLUB IMPE 1961
ATLETICA RUN FINALE 1967

NON COMPETITIVA 1975
ASD SPORTIFICATION 1988
RUNNERS LOANO 1957
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Categoria

M45 - M50
M35 - M40
M35 - M40
M35 - M40
JM - SM
M35 - M40
M45 - M50
M45 - M50
M35 - M40
M45 - M50
M55 - M60
JM - SM
M35 - M40
M45 - M50
F45 - F50
M45 - M50
M55 - M60
M45 - M50
M35 - M40
M55 - M60
M35 - M40
M35 - M40
M35 - M40
M35 - M40
NCM

JF - SF
M55 - M60
M45 - M50
M45 - M50
F35 - F40
M45 - M50
F35 - F40
M45 - M50
M35 - M40
M55 - M60
F35 - F40
F45 - F50
F35 - F40
JM - SM
F35 - F40
F45 - F50
M45 - M50
M35 - M40
F45 - F50
M35 - M40
F55 - F60
M45 - M50
NCM

JF - SF
M55 - M60
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

w » Pett.

Savona"A. Giordanengo”

Km

Tempo

01:08:02
01:10:54
01:13:37
01:14:23
01:14:40
01:14:50
01:16:51
01:19:43
01:20:24
01:20:49
01:21:21
01:22:16
01:24:23
01:24:42
01:25:46
01:26:20
01:26:51
01:27:24
01:27:55
01:29:14
01:29:57
01:30:04
01:30:50
01:30:55
01:30:59
01:31:13
01:31:50
01:32:02
01:32:10
01:33:37
01:33:55
01:34:36
01:34:38
01:34:44
01:35:20
01:35:30
01:35:36
01:37:00
01:37:24
01:39:47
01:40:56
01:41:00
01:42:17
01:42:27
01:43:28
01:43:56
01:44:48
01:45:03
01:45:14
01:45:43
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
17/

Savona“A. Giordanengo”

DE COCCO FRANCESCO ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1972
SORDO CLAUDIO ATLETICAVARAZZE 1955
FRONTINI SILVIA ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1968
GRI MAURIZIO NON COMPETITIVA 1981
GIACONE MICHELE ASD BAUDENASCA 1953
MAURI ELEONORA RUNNERS LOANO 1966
BRAGAGNOLO DANIEL ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1983
PANDORO GIANNI RUN&MOTION 1951
AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA ASD BAUDENASCA 1960
RONCO SILVIA UISP TORINO 1975
GIORDANO CHRISTIAN NON COMPETITIVA 1979
PICCARDI ROBERTO PODISTICA SAVONESE 1969
BENINCASA MARTINA BAIA DEL SOLE ALASSI 1985
DUTTO DENISE RUNNERS LOANO 1975
BRAGAGNOLO CHRISTIAN  RUNCARD 1977
GALFRE CHRISTIAN ATLETICA CERIALE SAM 1980
VENNERI VITALE GRUPPO PODISTICO A' 1964
MARINO ANTONIO ATLETICA SAN MARCO 1947
CHIESA ALESSANDRO ACQUI RUNNERS 1957
BENINCASA CIRO BAIA DEL SOLE ALASSI 1953
IACHINI ROBERTO RUNNER LOANO 1964

PAGANI PIERLUIGI

RUNNERS BERGAMO 1969

SOLANO RENATO FORTUNAT US MAURINA OLIO CAR 1946

GATTI MICHELE
DRAGO CAMILLO
GHERRA MICHELE
GOGLIA TOMMASO
FERRABONE FERNANDA
GARRIONE CLAUDIO
VASSALLO ROBERTO
VANINI GLORIA
CRUCIANI MICHELA
FIORAVANTI MIRKO
CAPPATO BRUNO

21/02/2016

NON COMPETITIVA 1968
ATLETICA RUN FINALE 1962
UISP TORINO 1976
ATLETICA CAIRO 1947
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1959
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1960
ATLETICA CAIRO 1962
RUNNERS BERGAMO 1979
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1969
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1978
ATLETICA RUN FINALE 1955
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M35 - M40
M55 - M60
F45- F50
NC M

M55 - M60
F45 - F50
M- SM
OVER M85
F55 - F60
F35 - F40
NC M

M45 - M50
JF-SF
F35 - F40
M35 - M40
M35 - M40
M45 - M50
OVER M85
M55 - M60
M55 - M60
M45 - M50
M45 - M50
OVER M65
NC M

M45 - M50
M35 - M40
OVER M65
F55 - F60
M55 - M60
M45 - M50
F35- F40
F45 - F50
M35 - M40
M55 - M60
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35
26

11
78
14
34

77
23
41
17
72
15
33
10
59
80
29
7
84
56
24
38
53
22
66
19
60
44
40
16
27
28

01:45:54
01:46:05
01:46:11
01:46:17
01:46:18
01:46:37
01:46:42
01:47:23
01:47:50
01:48:02
01:48:25
01:43:41
01:48:51
01:49:45
01:50:41
01:51:29
01:51:42
01:52:28
01:53:35
01:54:09
01:54:45
01:55:08
01:55:18
01:55:43
01:57:43
01:58:23
01:58:29
01:58:54
01:59:31
01:59:57
02:03:43
02:06:10
02:06:11
02:08:43
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